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CASCADE NATURAL GAS CORPORATION

CONSERVATION PROGRAM ADJUSTMENT
SCHEDULE NO. 596

APPLICABLE:

This adjustment applies to gas service rendered by the Company under the tariff of which this schedule is a part for service
on and after the effective date hereof and shall be in addition to all rates and charges specified in this tariff.

MONTHLY RATES AND MINIMUM BILLS:

Each of the charges, except Demand and Customer Service Charges, of Schedule No. 503 are to be decreased by $0.01365 (R)
per therm or an appropriate multiple thereof.

Each of the charges, except Demand and Customer Service Charges, of Schedule Nos. 502, 504 and 512 are to be
decreased by $0.01365 per therm or an appropriate multiple thereof.

(R)
Each of the charges, except Demand and Customer Service Charges, of Schedule Nos. 505 and 511 are to be decreased by
$0.01365 per therm or an appropriate multiple thereof. (R)
Each of the charges of Schedule Nos. 570 and 577 are to be decreased by $0.01365 per therm or an appropriate multiple (R)

thereof.
SPECIAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS:

The rates named herein are subject to increases set forth in Schedule No. 500.
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ISSUED September 29, 2017 EFFECTIVE November 1, 2017

ISSUED BY CASCADE NATURAL GAS CORPORATION

BY At S TITLE  Director
Michael Parvinen Regulatory Affairs
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CASCADE NATURAL GAS CORPORATION

CONSERVATION PROGRAM ADJUSTMENT
SCHEDULE NO. 596

APPLICABLE:

This adjustment applies to gas service rendered by the Company under the tariff of which this schedule is a part for
service on and after the effective date hereof and shall be in addition to all rates and charges specified in this tariff.

MONTHLY RATES AND MINIMUM BILLS:

Each of the charges, except Demand and Customer Service Charges, of Schedule No. 503 are to be indecreased by R)
$0.01427365 per therm or an appropriate multiple thereof.

Each of the charges, except Demand and Customer Service Charges, of Schedule Nos. 502, 504 and 512 are to be

indecreased by $0.01427365 per therm or an appropriate multiple thereof. (R)
Each of the charges, except Demand and Customer Service Charges, of Schedule Nos. 505 and 511 are to be #decreased

by $0.01427365 per therm or an appropriate multiple thereof. (R)
Each of the charges of Schedule Nos. 570 and 577 are to be indecreased by $0.01427365 per therm or an appropriate R)

multiple thereof.
SPECIAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS:

The rates named herein are subject to increases set forth in Schedule No. 500.
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~ ISSUED BY CASCADE NATURAL GAS CORPORATION
BY Al TITLE  Director

Michael Parvinen Regulatory Affairs
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